Date: 05/09/2022

Time: 09:42

Oakham Town Council

Cashbook 1

Current Bank Account - HSBC

Page: 69
User: CLERK
For Month No: 5

Receipts for Month 5

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amouni Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 143,097.08 143,097.08
Banked: 03/08/2022 900.00
E Platt 900.00 1120 900 900.00 rent
Banked: 08/08/2022 456.00
refund P Ford 456.00 1180 900 456.00 refund april works
Banked: 10/08/2022 5,184.98
refund BIFFA 5,184.98 1180 900 5,184.98 refund works
Banked: 24/08/2022 37.06
VP 37.06 1180 900 37.06 refund
Total Receipts for Month 6,578.04 0.00 0.00 6,578.04
Cashbook Totals 149,675.12 0.00 0.00 149,675.12

Continued on Page 70




Date: 05/09/2022

Time: 09:42

Oakham Town Council

Cashbook 1

Current Bank Account - HSBC

Page: 70
User: CLERK
For Month No: 5

Payments for Month 5

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
01/08/2022 Rutland County Council BACS  10,000.00 4450 400 10,000.00 Hopper Grant 3/3
02/08/2022 Rutland County Council BACS 5,000.00 4450 400 5,000.00 Hopepr grant 2/3
02/08/2022 Andy brown BACS 300.00 4305 300 300.00 SMOKESTACK BLUES
02/08/2022 Loos for Hire BACS 408.00 68.00 4305 300 340.00 event toilets
03/08/2022 iliffe BACS 498.96 83.16 4310 300 415.80 Advertising - job vacancy
03/08/2022 rushton Trees BACS 888.00 148.00 4315 300 740.00 emergency Tree works
03/08/2022 P McGeady BACS 200.00 4305 300 200.00 Manky Beds Band
03/08/2022 Richard Futter BACS 450.00 4305 300 450.00 Midnight city Band
04/08/2022 Rusdhton Trees BACS 8,736.00 1,456.00 4315 300 7,280.00 Tree works Churchyard
05/08/2022 B Tassell BACS 99.00 4075 100 99.00 Survey Monkey

subscription
10/08/2022 rushton Trees BACS 456.00 4315 300 456.00 Tree works April
10/08/2022 Lend a Hand BACS 29.00 4045 100 29.00 Office Cleaning
12/08/2022 B Tassell BACS 1,776.44 4000 100 1,776.44 Salary
12/08/2022 HMRC BACS 1,091.57 4000 100 1,091.57 National Insurance
15/08/2022 Leicestershire County Council BACS 1,168.65 4000 100 1,168.65 pension
15/08/2022 k Geraghty BACS 1,033.04 4000 100 1,033.04 salary
19/08/2022 Tim Gillespie BACS 350.00 4305 300 350.00 Freudian Slippers Band
19/08/2022 iliffe BACS 672.00 112.00 4305 300 560.00 advertising
19/08/2022 K and K Window Cleaning BACS 34.00 5.67 4045 100 28.33 window cleaning
19/08/2022 biffa BACS 2,536.44 42274 4200 200 2,113.70 Park Cleaning
19/08/2022 Millennium Computer Services BACS 68.38 11.40 4070 100 56.98 telephone charges
19/08/2022 direct 365 BACS 189.00 31.50 4215 200 157.50 Toilet roll holders
19/08/2022 k P Black BACS 750.00 125.00 4200 200 625.00 grounds Maintenance
19/08/2022 apogee BACS 1.51 0.25 4045 100 1.26 Photocopier charges
19/08/2022 Hathern Band BACS 450.00 4305 300 450.00 Band Concert
22/08/2022 Millennium Computer Services BACS 115.68 19.28 4075 100 96.40 Millennium Computer

Services
22/08/2022 barker signs BACS 63.60 10.60 4050 100 53.00 Mayor Board
22/08/2022 Viking BACS 37.06 6.18 4045 100 30.88 warning Signs
22/08/2022 PHSGroup Plc BACS 478.04 79.67 4215 200 398.37 toilet maintenance
22/08/2022 Plantscape BACS 300.00 50.00 4330 300 250.00 swing replacement
22/08/2022 HSBC BACS 10.00 4420 400 10.00 charges
24/08/2022 Rutland County Council BACS 4,590.80 4040 100 4,590.80 council Tax
24/08/2022 lend a hand BACS 36.00 4045 100 36.00 office cleaning
30/08/2022 Millennium Computer Services DD 69.90 11.65 4070 100 58.25 telephone charges
30/08/2022 Petty Cash 104292 240.00 250 240.00 petty cash

Total Payments for Month 43,127.07 0.00 2,641.10 40,485.97
Balance Carried Fwd 106,548.05
Cashbook Totals 149,675.12 0.00 2,641.10 147,034.02




Date: 05/09/2022 Oakham Town Council Page 1

Time:02H Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/08/2022 s CLERIS

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Account - HSBC

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current Bank Account 31/07/2022 106,548.05
106,548.05
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
106,548.05

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
106,548.05
Balance per Cash Book is :- 106,548.05

Difference is :- 0.00




HSBC <» UK OAKHAM TOWN COUNCIL

40-35-21 11352636 % eep 250,159.32 B Print
E V
Bmm Account - Oakham Town |
Balance details | Recent transact...  Next working d... Statements
Statement issued on 1 Sep 2022
Show another statement l v <> Download | v 1 @
Advanced search Interest rates for this statement > View or download all statements >
v
<2
Date & ©® Type & ® Description ‘ Paid out ¥ Paidin ¥ Balance
01 Aug 2022 Balance Brought Forward 250,072.45
01 Sep 2022 CR GROSS INTEREST 8687  250,159.32
TO 31AUG2022
End of sheet 129
01 Sep 2022 Balance Carried Forward 250,159.32
<l ?
Show another statement vy View or download all statements >

Back to top t

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any




Date: 05/09/2022 Oakham Town Council Page 1

imez0040 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/08/2022 UseeGLERK

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Account - HSBC

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current Bank Account 31/07/2022 106,548.05
106,548.05
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
106,548.05

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
106,548.05
Balance per Cash Book is :- 106,548.05

Difference is :- 0.00




Date

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

05 Sep 2022

04 Sep 2022

30 Aug 2022

30 Aug 2022

24 Aug 2022

24 Aug 2022

24 Aug 2022

Type )

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

CR

CHQ

DD

BP

BP

CR

Description

VESPER
David Hoult
BIB BACS PAYMENT

TOP BANANA
D sheehan
BIB BACS PAYMENT

SEP 2022
AA CLEANING
BIB BACS PAYMENT

PARKS SEPTEMBER
MR K P BLACK
BIB BACS PAYMENT

MARLOW AND SMITH
Paul Smith
BIB BACS PAYMENT

JULY 2022
AA CLEANING
BIB BACS PAYMENT

1487740
ILIFFE MEDIA
BIB BACS PAYMENT

AUG CUTTS CLOSE
K Owens
BIB BACS PAYMENT

The Emily Redding
Emily Platt Rent

104292 CASH 403521

MILL TELE LTD

068
LEND A HAND
BIB BACS PAYMENT

COUNCIL TAX 2022
RUTLAND C/TAX
BIB BACS PAYMENT

VP

Paid out

400.00

700.00

1,482.20

600.00

300.00

1,504.40

498.96

400.00

240.00

69.90

36.00

4,590.80

Paid in

900.00

37.06

by

Balance

101,562.49

101,962.49

102,662.49
104,144.69
104,744.69
105,044.69
106,549.09

107,048.05

107.448.05

106,548.05

106,788.05

106,857.95

106,893.95

111,484.75




Date

22 Aug 2022

22 Aug 2022

22 Aug 2022

22 Aug 2022

22 Aug 2022

22 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

Type ©)]

CHG

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

Description

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 31JUL2022

SWING REPLACEMENT

Playscape Ltd
BIB BACS PAYMENT

SEP-DEC 2022
PHS GROUP
BIB BACS PAYMENT

OFFICE SIGNS
Viking Payments
BIB BACS PAYMENT

MAYOR BOARD
BARKER SIGNS
BIB BACS PAYMENT

LICENCES
MILLENNIUM LTD
BIB BACS PAYMENT

1422
HATHERN BAND
BIB BACS PAYMENT

1327054
APOGEE Ltd
BIB BACS PAYMENT

WORKS JULY/AUG
MR K P BLACK
BIB BACS PAYMENT

TOILET ROLL HOLDER
Direct365
BIB BACS PAYMENT

TELEPHONE CHARGES

MILLENNIUM LTD
BIB BACS PAYMENT

JULY 2022
BIFFA
BIB BACS PAYMENT

Paid out

10.00

300.00

478.04

37.06

63.60

115.68

450.00

1.61

750.00

189.00

68.38

2,636.44

’S/[f

Balance

111,447.69

111,457.69
111,757.69
112,235.73
112,272.79
112,336.39
112,452.07
112,902.07
112,903.58
113,653.68

113,842.58

113,910.96




Date

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

19 Aug 2022

15 Aug 2022

15 Aug 2022

12 Aug 2022

12 Aug 2022

10 Aug 2022

10 Aug 2022

10 Aug 2022

08 Aug 2022

05 Aug 2022

Type ®

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

CR

BP

BP

CR

BP

Description

JULY WINDOWS
K&K WINDOW CLEANER
BIB BACS PAYMENT

JOB ADVERT
ILIFFE MEDIA
BIB BACS PAYMENT

FREUDIAN SLIPPERS
Tim Gillespie
BIB BACS PAYMENT

SALARY AUG
KATHY GERAGHTY
BIB BACS PAYMENT

OAKHAM TC PENSION
LEICESTERSHIREC C
BIB BACS PAYMENT

OTC AUG 2022
HMRC CORP TAX CUMB
BIB BACS PAYMENT

AUG 2022
Benjamin C J Tasse
BIB BACS PAYMENT

BIFFA WASTE SERVIC
CREDIT BALANCE

08/08 CLEANING
LEND A HAND
BIB BACS PAYMENT

TREE WORKS APRIL
RUSHTON TREE
BIB BACS PAYMENT

Paul Ford Tree Sur
paul ford

SURVEY MONKEY
Benjamin C J Tasse
BIB BACS PAYMENT

Paid out

34.00

672.00

350.00

1,033.04

1,168.65

1,091.57

1,776.44

29.00

456.00

99.00

Paid in

5,184.98

456.00

27

Balance

116,447.40
116,481.40
117,153.40
117,503.40
118,636.44
119,705.09

120,796.66
122,573.10

117,388.12

117.417.12
117,873.12

117,417.12



Date

04 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

02 Aug 2022

02 Aug 2022

02 Aug 2022

01 Aug 2022

29 Jul 2022

28 Jul 2022

27 Jul 2022

Type ®

BP

CR

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

DD

BP

Description

TREE WORKS
RUSHTON TREE
BIB BACS PAYMENT

E Platt
EMILY PLATT RENT

31.07.22
Richard Futter
BIB BACS PAYMENT

MANKY BEDS 10.07
P Mcgeady
BIB BACS PAYMENT

EMERGENCY WORKS
RUSHTON TREE
BIB BACS PAYMENT

ADVERTISING
ILIFFE MEDIA
BIB BACS PAYMENT

28 AUG EVENT
Loos for Hire
BIB BACS PAYMENT

24TH JULY CONCERT
Andy Brown
BIB BACS PAYMENT

HOPPER GRANT 3/3
RUTLAND C/TAX
BIB BACS PAYMENT

HOPPER GRANT 2/3
RUTLAND C/TAX
BIB BACS PAYMENT

HOPPER GRANT
RUTLAND C/TAX
BIB BACS PAYMENT

MILL TELE LTD

25/07
LEND A HAND
BIB BACS PAYMENT

Paid out

8,736.00

450.00

200.00

888.00

498.96

408.00

300.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

68.38

29.00

Paid in

900.00

%

Balance

117,516.12
126,252.12

125,352.12
125,802.12
126,002.12
126,890.12
127,389.08
127,797.08
128,097.08
133,097.08

143,097.08
153,097.08

153,165.46



